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Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr has once again cemented its position as a 
pre-eminent law firm in Africa, achieving excellent results in the 
Chambers Global 2026 rankings. Chambers is widely regarded 
as one of the most respected independent guides to the legal 
profession worldwide, ranking leading law firms and practitioners 
through rigorous, in-depth research and analysis.

We are grateful to our clients for their continued trust and feedback, which contributed to our 
Corporate & Commercial practice’s strong performance in the Chambers Global 2026 rankings. 
In South Africa, this includes our Band 1 ranking in Corporate/M&A and Band 2 rankings in Capital 
Markets: Equity, Mining, and Private Equity. Our Kenyan practice (Kieti Law LLP) has maintained its 
Band 3 ranking in Corporate/M&A, while our Namibian capabilities have again been recognised 
under the Foreign Expertise Spotlight for General Business Law.

This recognition reflects our continued focus on delivering technically rigorous, commercially 
pragmatic advice across corporate transactions, capital markets, mining, and private equity. 
We remain committed to supporting our clients with depth, insight, and responsiveness in an 
evolving market.
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Ian Hayes
Practice Head & Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1593
M	+27 (0)83 326 4826
E	 ian.hayes@cdhlegal.com

Sammy Ndolo
Managing Partner | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 710 560 114 
E	 sammy.ndolo@cdhlegal.com

Patrick Kauta
Managing Partner | Namibia
T	 +264 833 730 100
M	+264 811 447 777
E	 patrick.kauta@cdhlegal.com

David Thompson
Deputy Practice Head & Director:
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T	 +27 (0)21 481 6335
M	+27 (0)82 882 5655
E	 david.thompson@cdhlegal.com

Shameegh Allen
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6399
M	+27 (0)79 967 0871
E	 shameegh.allen@cdhlegal.com

Kate Anderson
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1105
M	+27 (0)82 418 3784
E	 kate.anderson@cdhlegal.com

Vivien Chaplin 
Sector Head: Mining & Minerals
Director: Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1556
M	+27 (0)82 411 1305
E	 vivien.chaplin@cdhlegal.com

Clem Daniel
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1073
M	+27 (0)82 418 5924
E	 clem.daniel@cdhlegal.com

André de Lange
Sector Head: Agriculture, Aquaculture  
& Fishing Sector
Director: Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 405 6165
M	+27 (0)82 781 5858
E	 andre.delange@cdhlegal.com

Andrew Giliam
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6363
M	+27 (0)83 359 7069
E	 andrew.giliam@cdhlegal.com

John Gillmer
Joint Sector Head: Private Equity
Director: Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 405 6004
M	+27 (0)82 330 4902
E	 john.gillmer@cdhlegal.com

Allan Hannie 
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 405 6010
M	+27 (0)82 373 2895
E	 allan.hannie@cdhlegal.com 

Amelia Heeger
Director: 
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0) 11 562 1562
M	+27 (0)82 850 9811
E	 amelia.heeger@cdhlegal.com

Peter Hesseling
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 405 6009
M	+27 (0)82 883 3131
E	 peter.hesseling@cdhlegal.com

Quintin Honey
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1166
M	+27 (0)83 652 0151
E	 quintin.honey@cdhlegal.com

Willem Jacobs
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1555
M	+27 (0)83 326 8971
E	 willem.jacobs@cdhlegal.com

Rachel Kelly 
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1165
M	+27 (0)82 788 0367
E	 rachel.kelly@cdhlegal.com

Yaniv Kleitman
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1219
M	+27 (0)72 279 1260
E	 yaniv.kleitman@cdhlegal.com

Dane Kruger
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6362
M	+27 (0)74 914 1402
E	 dane.kruger@cdhlegal.com

Ilda Lomba
Director | Namibia
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +264 081 125 0996
E	 ilda.lomba@cdhlegal.com

Alex Muchira
Partner | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 726 472 788 
E	 alex.muchira@cdhlegal.com

Brian Muchiri
Partner | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 710 560 114 
E	 brian.muchiri@cdhlegal.com

Jaco Meyer
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1749
M	+27 (0)83 477 8352
E	 jaco.meyer@cdhlegal.com

Anita Moolman
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1376
M	+27 (0)72 252 1079
E	 anita.moolman@cdhlegal.com

Wayne Murray
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 405 6018
M	+27 (0)79 691 0137
E	 wayne.murray@cdhlegal.com

For more information about our Corporate & Commercial practice and services in South Africa, Kenya and Namibia please contact:
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Francis Newham
Executive Consultant:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6326
M	+27 (0)82 458 7728
E	 francis.newham@cdhlegal.com

David Pinnock
Joint Sector Head: Private Equity
Director: Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1400
M	+27 (0)83 675 2110
E	 david.pinnock@cdhlegal.com

Allan Reid
Executive Consultant:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1222
M	+27 (0)82 854 9687
E	 allan.reid@cdhlegal.com

Megan Rodgers
Sector Head: Oil & Gas 
Director: Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6429
M	+27 (0)79 877 8870
E	 megan.rodgers@cdhlegal.com

James Ross
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 481 6424
M	+27 (0)71 304 0513
E	 james.ross@cdhlegal.com

Eben Smit
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1745
M	+27 (0)82 404 5546
E	 eben.smit@cdhlegal.com

Ludwig Smith
Sector Head: Financial Institutions,  
Services & Fintech
Director: Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1500
M	+27 (0)79 877 2891
E	 ludwig.smith@cdhlegal.com

Tayyibah Suliman
Sector Head: Technology & Communications
Director: Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1667 
M	+27 (0)71 602 6224
E	 tayyibah.suliman@cdhlegal.com

Roxanna Valayathum
Joint Sector Head: Pharmaceuticals
Director: Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1122  
M	+27 (0)72 464 0515
E	 roxanna.valayathum@cdhlegal.com

Njeri Wagacha
Partner | Kenya
T	 +254 731 086 649
	 +254 204 409 918
	 +254 710 560 114
E	 njeri.wagacha@cdhlegal.com

Charl Williams
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 405 6037
M	+27 (0)82 829 4175
E	 charl.williams@cdhlegal.com

Alistair Young
Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1258
M	+27 (0)84 676 1171
E	 Alistair.young@cdhlegal.com

Emma Hewitt
Practice Management Director:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1635
M	+27 (0)82 896 1332
E	 emma.hewitt@cdhlegal.com

Nuhaa Amardien
Counsel:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)21 405 6019
M	+27 (0)60 962 9975
E	 nuhaa.amardien@cdhlegal.com

Alecia Pienaar
Counsel:
Environmental Law 
M	+27 (0)82 863 6272
E	 alecia.pienaar@cdhlegal.com

Christelle Wood
Counsel:
Corporate & Commercial
T	 +27 (0)11 562 1372
M	+27 (0)83 498 2850
E	 christelle.wood@cdhlegal.com
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CLIFFE DEKKER HOFMEYR | cliffedekkerhofmeyr.com

BBBEE STATUS: LEVEL ONE CONTRIBUTOR

Our BBBEE verification is one of several components of our transformation strategy and we continue to seek ways 

of improving it in a meaningful manner.

PLEASE NOTE
This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. 

Specialist legal advice should always be sought in relation to any particular situation. Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr will 

accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication. 

JOHANNESBURG
1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa.  

Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.

T	 +27 (0)11 562 1000	 F	 +27 (0)11 562 1111		 E		 jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN
11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.

T	 +27 (0)21 481 6300	 F	 +27 (0)21 481 6388		E	ctn@cdhlegal.com

NAIROBI
Merchant Square, 3rd floor, Block D, Riverside Drive, Nairobi, Kenya. P.O. Box 22602-00505, Nairobi, Kenya.

T	 +254 731 086 649 | +254 204 409 918 | +254 710 560 114

E	 cdhkenya@cdhlegal.com

ONGWEDIVA
Shop No A7, Oshana Regional Mall, Ongwediva, Namibia.

T	 +264 (0) 81 287 8330	 E	 cdhnamibia@cdhlegal.com

STELLENBOSCH
14 Louw Street, Stellenbosch Central, Stellenbosch, 7600.

T	 +27 (0)21 481 6400	 E	 cdhstellenbosch@cdhlegal.com

WINDHOEK
1st Floor Maerua Office Tower, Cnr Robert Mugabe Avenue and Jan Jonker Street, Windhoek 10005, Namibia.

PO Box 97115, Maerua Mall, Windhoek, Namibia, 10020

T +264 833 730 100	 E cdhnamibia@cdhlegal.com
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